31
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2536TCUK
Moduflex Valve System - P2M
Valve modules
Size
1	 Size 1

Moduflex Valve System - P2M
Valve Modules							       Size 2
		  Description				    W (g)	 Order code
		  Valve island pneumatic				    64	 P2M2HXT01
		  head and tail module set
		  Valve island intermediate				    64	 P2M2BXT0A
		  supply module with a set
		  of 4 configuration plates
Valve Modules							       Size 1			  Size 2
	 Symbol	 Description	 Actuator	 Pilot connector	 W (g)		  Order code	 W (g)		Order code
		  4/2 Spring return	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 68	 	 P2M1T4ES2C	 74		 P2M2T4ES2C
				    Clip	 68	 	 P2M1T4ES2CW	 74		 P2M2T4ES2CW
			   Air pilot		  63	 	 P2M1T4PS	 69		 P2M2T4PS
		  4/2 Double pilot	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 77	 	 P2M1T4EE2C	 83		 P2M2T4EE2C
				    Clip	 77	 	 P2M1T4EE2CW	 83		 P2M2T4EE2CW
			   Air pilot		  67	 	 P2M1T4PP	 73		 P2M2T4PP
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NC	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 80	 	 P2M1TDEE2C	 94		 P2M2TDEE2C
		  with exhaust check valves		  Clip	 80	 	 P2M1TDEE2CW	 94		 P2M2TDEE2CW
		  	 Air pilot		  70	 	 P2M1TDPP	 84		 P2M2TDPP
		  2 x 3/2 NO + NO	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 80	 	 P2M1TCEE2C	 94		 P2M2TCEE2C
		  with exhaust check valves		  Clip	 80	 	 P2M1TCEE2CW	 94		 P2M2TCEE2CW
		  	 Air pilot		  70	 	 P2M1TCPP	 84		 P2M2TCPP
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NO	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 80	 	 P2M1TEEE2C	 94		 P2M2TEEE2C
		  with exhaust check valves		  Clip	 80	 	 P2M1TEEE2CW	 94		 P2M2TEEE2CW
		  	 Air pilot		  70	 	 P2M1TEPP	 84		 P2M2TEPP
		  2 x 4/2 Spring return	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 88	 	 P2M1TJEE2C
		  with exhaust check valves		  Clip	 88	 	 P2M1TJEE2CW
		  	 Air pilot		  78	 	 P2M1TJPP
		  3/2 NC	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 76	 	 P2M1T3ES2C	 90		 P2M2T3ES2C
		  with exhaust check valves		  Clip	 76	 	 P2M1T3ES2CW	 90		 P2M2T3ES2CW
		  	 Air pilot		  71	 	 P2M1T3PS	 70		 P2M2T3PS
		  4/3 Centre exhaust	 Solenoid	 M8 Lockable	 80	 	 P2M1TGEE2C	 94		 P2M2TGEE2C
		  2 x 3/2 NC + NC		  Clip	 80	 	 P2M1TGEE2CW	 94		 P2M2TGEE2CW
		  without exhaust check valves	 Air pilot		  70	 	 P2M1TGPP	 84		 P2M2TGPP
Basic modules (without connector)
Island head and intermediate module sets
Clip-On pneumatic connectors *
Valve Modules					     Size 1			  Size 2